
江の島島内

恵比寿屋 0466-22-4105 \13,000

平日 \14,000

金土休前日 \16,000

ゑじま 0466-22-1786 \8,000

海花亭 0466-26-1473 \8,000

海上亭 0466-22-4235 \8,000

江之島亭 0466-22-9111 \7,500

うさみ 0466-23-8133 \8,000

小川亭 0466-22-6782 \6,800

アサエ 0466-23-7705 \8,000

一泊二食

\8,500

藤沢駅周辺

シングル

\7,000 ～

シングル

\9,500 ～

シングル

\8,500 ～

シングル

\9,000 ～

シングル

\7,000 ～

シングル

\6,000 ～

システムイン湘南 0466-27-0360

金井旅館 0466-22-3174

一泊二食

\7,000

片瀬海岸周辺

ＫＫＲ片瀬ニュー向洋 0466-23-7710 \11,300 ～

双葉旅館 0466-22-9805 \13,000 ～

紀伊国屋旅館 0466-22-4247 \7,000 ～

二楽荘 0466-22-8651 \8,000 ～

腰越周辺

秋田屋 0467-31-1289 \8,000 ～

かきや 0467-32-4828 \7,000 ～

重助

※カプセルホテル

木村屋旅館 0466-22-5909 ～

0466-28-8000

0466-22-1311

0466-24-0330

0466-23-3231

藤沢ホテル

グランドホテル湘南

インテリジェンスホテ
ル３３０藤沢

ビジネスホテル松涛園

江ノ島近郊宿泊一覧

岩本楼本館

ホテル法華クラブ

湘南クリスタルホテル

0466-26-4121

0466-27-6101

0466-28-2111

0466-23-1932


